For Gas Automatic Solenoid valves N.C. - Elettrovalvole automatiche per Gas N.C.
solenoid valves
MD21G04C4B015 ÷ MD24G09C4B050
pagina
Coil
type
Bobina
tipo

tipo
Voltage
Code
Codice
Tensione
Connector options
Opzione connettori
Std included
Std incluso
Dimensions
Dimensioni Drawing
reference
Disegno di
riferimentoA mm B mm C mm
 Normally Closed  Aluminium  -  Normalmente chiusa  Allumino
G 1/2 15 200 MD21G04C4B015 C
(See table)
(Vedi tabella)
A - C - D 70 136 103 1
G 3/4 20 200 MD21G05C4B020 C A - C - D 70 136 103 1
G 1 25 200 MD21G06C4B025 C* E - F - G 70 136 103 1
G 1 1/4 32 200 MD21G07C4B032 D E - F - G 160 187 - 2
G 1 1/2 40 200 MD21G08C4B040 D E - F - G 160 187 - 2
G 2 50 200 MD21G09C4B050 D E - F - G 160 213 - 2
 Normally Closed  Aluminium  -  Normalmente chiusa  Allumino
G 1/2 15 360 MD22G04C4B015 C*
(See table)
(Vedi tabella)
E - F - G 70 136 105 1
G 3/4 20 360 MD22G05C4B020 C* E - F - G 70 136 105 1
G 1 25 360 MD22G06C4B025 C** E - F - G 70 136 105 1
G 1 1/4 32 360 MD22G07C4B032 D E - F - G 160 213 - 2
G 1 1/2 40 360 MD22G08C4B040 D E - F - G 160 213 - 2
G 2 50 360 MD22G09C4B050 D E - F - G 160 213 - 2
 Normally Closed  Aluminium -  Normalmente chiusa  Allumino
G 1 1/4 32 500 MD23G07C4B032 D
(See table)
(Vedi tabella)
E - F - G 160 213 - 2
G 1 1/2 40 500 MD23G08C4B040 D E - F - G 160 213 - 2
G 2 50 500 MD23G09C4B050 D E - F - G 160 213 2
Normally Closed  Aluminium  -  Normalmente chiusa  Allumino
G 1/2 15 1000 MD24G04C4B015 C
(See table)
(Vedi tabella)
A - C - D 70 135 105 3
G 3/4 20 1000 MD24G05C4B020 C A - C - D 70 135 105 3
G 1 25 1000 MD24G06C4B025 C A - C - D 70 135 105 3
G 1 1/4 32 1000 MD24G07C4B032 D E - F - G 160 213 - 2
G 1 1/2 40 1000 MD24G08C4B040 D E - F - G 160 213 - 2
G 2 50 1000 MD24G09C4B050 D E - F - G 160 213 - 2
Features
The model are Solenoid valves gas interception auto-
matic N.C.  that open when the coil is powered
and close when there is no tension. They can be